1
Mobrey magnetic level switches
for liquid level alarm and
pump control duties
process measurement solutions
IP101
2
CONTENTS

type no. (eg. S01DB/F)
5. State land or marine application
HOW TO ORDER: Specify - F104 float with:
A + B Must not
exceed
V + W 750mm
A  or V Should not
be less
B or W than 75mm
}
}
20
D & P type D6, P6, H6 & B6 type AP & AM type
SWITCH MECHANISMS
FLOATS FOR USE WITH STAINLESS STEEL WETSIDE SWITCHES
Float
Type
F84
F96
F98
F106
F107
F68/+
F21/+
F104/+
F88
F93
F317
F185
F264
Min.
S.G.
0.65
0.60
0.45
0.51
0.71
0.72 to
0.82
0.70